
Jump Start Preschool  
Feeding Hills & West Springfield 

Closure & Event Calendar (2025-2026) 
 

Holiday/Event Month/Day/Year Closed/Early Dismissal/Event  

Break Tuesday, July 1, 2025 Closed 

Break Wednesday, July 2, 2025 Closed 

Break Thursday, July 3, 2025 Closed 

Independence Day Friday, July 4, 2025 Closed 

Professional Development Day Friday, August 29, 2025 Closed 

Labor Day Monday, September 1, 2025 Closed 

Indigenous Peoples’ Day Monday, October 13, 2025 Closed 

Professional Development Day Tuesday, November 4, 2025 Closed 

Veterans Day Tuesday, November 11, 2025 Closed 

Thanksgiving Luncheon  Wednesday, November 26, 2025 Event from 11:30am-12:30pm 

Thanksgiving Thursday, November 27, 2025 Closed 

Day after Thanksgiving Friday, November 28, 2025 Closed 

Christmas Eve Wednesday, December 24, 2025 Closed 

Christmas Day Thursday, December 25, 2025 Closed 

Day after Christmas Friday, December 26, 2025 Closed 

New Year's Day Thursday, January 1, 2026 Closed 

Early dismissal for Conferences Friday, January 16, 2026 Early Dismissal at 12:30pm / Event 

Martin Luther King, Jr. Day Monday, January 19, 2026 Closed 

Professional Development Day Friday, February 6, 2026 Closed 

President's Day Monday, February 16, 2026 Closed 

Professional Development Day Friday, March 13, 2026 Closed 

Good Friday Friday, April 3, 2026 Closed 

Patriots Day Monday, April 20, 2026 Closed 

Professional Development Day Monday, May 4, 2026 Closed 

Muffins with Mom! Friday, May 8, 2026 Event from 7:30-9am 

Early dismissal for Family Picnic Friday, May 15, 2026 Early Dismissal at 3pm / Event  

Memorial Day Monday, May 25, 2026 Closed 

Early dismissal for Conferences Wednesday, June 17, 2026 Early Dismissal at 12:30pm / Event  

Donuts with Dad! Thursday, June 18, 2026 Event from 7:30-9am 

Juneteenth Day Friday, June 19, 2026 Closed 

Graduation Friday, June 26, 2026 Closed 

Break Monday, June 29, 2026 Closed 

Break Tuesday, June 30, 2026 Closed 

 


